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RP-091195: TEI9 CRs
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-091195
	R3-093237
	Enhanced Interference Management Mechanisms for HNB
	25.467
	53
	2
	B
	9.0.1
	TEI-9
	Rel-9

	RP-091195
	R3-093401
	Introduction of dormant mode
	25.433
	1733
	-
	B
	9.0.0
	TEI-9
	Rel-9

	RP-091195
	R3-093415
	Introducing the “Data Forwarding Not Possible” indication to HANDOVER REQUEST
	36.413
	567
	3
	F
	9.0.0
	TEI-9
	Rel-9


